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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Christopher Burnett    M2529         1/16                 1:07:00    5:07     1:07:00
2     Alvaro Sanabria-Diaz   M2529         2/16                 1:08:43    5:15     1:08:43
3     Todd Fuelberth         M4549         1/18       35:46     1:17:00    5:53     1:17:00
4     Caleb Collison         M3034         1/18       36:50     1:18:56    6:02     1:18:54
5     Pasca Myers            F3034         1/30       38:42     1:22:34    6:18     1:22:31
6     Stephanie Andre        F3539         1/21       40:00     1:24:11    6:26     1:24:07
7     Joe Warner             M4044         1/16       41:05     1:28:54    6:47     1:28:50
8     Eric Barnes            M5054         1/22       41:14     1:29:45    6:51     1:29:40
9     Michael Dobson         M3034         2/18       42:20     1:30:52    6:56     1:30:47
10    Chad Oswald            M4549         2/18       43:43     1:31:05    6:57     1:30:58
11    Adrian Brandt          M3034         3/18       42:23     1:31:23    6:58     1:31:10
12    Shane Warren           M4044         2/16       42:41     1:32:18    7:03     1:32:16
13    Eric Clymer            M3034         4/18       43:35     1:32:41    7:04     1:32:25
14    Logan Smolla           M2529         3/16       43:58     1:33:11    7:06     1:32:53
15    Cody Bardell           M2529         4/16       44:27     1:34:35    7:10     1:33:51
16    Sergio Gomez           M2529         5/16       42:42     1:34:05    7:11     1:33:57
17    Austin Svehla          M1924          1/9                 1:34:21    7:12     1:34:18
18    Cody Lobeda            M2529         6/16       43:02     1:34:49    7:15     1:34:47
19    Roy White              M5559         1/13       44:42     1:35:16    7:17     1:35:14
20    Kent Lentz             M5054         2/22       45:39     1:36:48    7:23     1:36:38
21    Brian Cook             M5054         3/22       45:45     1:37:35    7:27     1:37:30
22    Michelle Velasquez-Gar F1924         1/12       45:46     1:37:44    7:28     1:37:42
23    Ray Chmiel             M6064          1/9       45:44     1:39:07    7:33     1:38:53
24    Tyler Gilkey           M3539         1/26       46:18     1:39:30    7:34     1:38:57
25    Jordane Glesinger      F3034         2/30       47:18     1:40:32    7:38     1:39:58
26    Tessa Hain             F3034         3/30       48:04     1:40:18    7:38     1:40:00
27    Casey Clement          M3539         2/26       47:19     1:40:20    7:39     1:40:13
28    Erin Deaver            F2529         1/31       50:14     1:41:00    7:42     1:40:42
29    Brian Clymer           M2529         7/16       48:22     1:41:10    7:44     1:41:10
30    Ray Longoria           M3539         3/26       44:42     1:41:38    7:44     1:41:19
31    Mark Kroening          M3539         4/26       47:46     1:41:52    7:45     1:41:32
32    Bob Garcia             M6064          2/9       48:38     1:42:59    7:51     1:42:50
33    Rod Fay                M4549         3/18       48:24     1:43:13    7:52     1:43:00
34    Jeff Wickett           M5054         4/22       50:05     1:43:47    7:54     1:43:26
35    Travis Hubl            M3539         5/26       46:18     1:43:40    7:55     1:43:36
36    Jt Hamm                M1924          2/9       49:35     1:44:24    7:55     1:43:43
37    Pedro Loza             M3539         6/26       49:19     1:44:00    7:56     1:43:45
38    Lori Leonard           F5559         1/14       49:20     1:44:24    7:58     1:44:12
39    Isaac Berg             M3539         7/26       48:19     1:45:14    7:58     1:44:21
40    Luis Nieto             M3034         5/18       50:32     1:46:44    8:06     1:46:06
41    Kristen Nieto          F3034         4/30       50:32     1:46:45    8:07     1:46:07
42    Tom Michalek           M5054         5/22       50:21     1:46:57    8:08     1:46:31
43    Kelli Vetter           F4044         1/25       51:35     1:46:53    8:09     1:46:36
44    Zachary Labrayere      M4044         3/16       52:49     1:48:08    8:11     1:47:01
45    John Skretta           M5054         6/22       51:29     1:47:39    8:12     1:47:15
46    Abel Cuevas Cortes     M5054         7/22       49:37     1:47:59    8:13     1:47:26
47    Regan Clymer           F2529         2/31       49:21     1:47:48    8:13     1:47:30
48    Mary Hillabrand        F3539         2/21       51:35     1:48:00    8:14     1:47:43
49    Greg Armatys           M4549         4/18       50:47     1:48:32    8:17     1:48:19
50    Allix Saathoff         F2529         3/31       50:46     1:48:32    8:17     1:48:29
51    Carter Hollis          M1924          3/9       49:04     1:49:07    8:19     1:48:51
52    Amy Halsey             F5054         1/21       51:47     1:49:31    8:20     1:49:05
53    Craig Vancura          M5559         2/13       50:33     1:50:07    8:21     1:49:18
54    Kimberly Vanbuskirk    F3034         5/30       56:21     1:49:48    8:22     1:49:25
55    Claire Oglesby         F4549         1/23       51:00     1:50:02    8:24     1:49:51
56    Nathan Krug            M3539         8/26       51:24     1:50:21    8:25     1:50:04
57    Ame Nelson             F3034         6/30       52:43     1:50:28    8:25     1:50:09
58    Rick Farias            M5054         8/22       51:43     1:51:22    8:26     1:50:26
59    Karen Derr             F5054         2/21       50:32     1:50:49    8:27     1:50:40
60    Garret Frei            M2529         8/16       50:27     1:51:04    8:29     1:50:59
61    Christian Kroos        M4044         4/16       50:41     1:51:22    8:29     1:51:03
62    Payton Markvicka       F1924         2/12       54:14     1:51:38    8:29     1:51:03
63    Brendan Hanaphy        M3034         6/18       48:48     1:51:11    8:29     1:51:05
64    Marcus Brees           M2529         9/16       54:09     1:51:35    8:30     1:51:11
65    Matt Elsbury           M3539         9/26       53:57     1:52:49    8:34     1:52:14
66    Kelly Boshart          F1924         3/12       53:09     1:53:19    8:35     1:52:24
67    Kerry Bumgardner       F4044         2/25       52:51     1:53:10    8:35     1:52:24
68    Stacy Totherow         F5054         3/21       53:39     1:53:06    8:35     1:52:26
69    Austin Krejdl          M1924          4/9       52:52     1:52:53    8:36     1:52:37
70    Troy Hiebner           M4044         5/16       54:01     1:53:11    8:38     1:53:02
71    Timothy Jamar          M3034         7/18       52:32     1:53:31    8:39     1:53:15
72    Hailey Jamar           F3034         7/30       52:34     1:53:31    8:39     1:53:16
73    Johnny Santos          M5559         3/13       54:15     1:54:26    8:42     1:53:47
74    Peter Harris           M1924          5/9       47:53     1:54:52    8:43     1:54:06
75    Brock Kowalski         M1924          6/9       47:53     1:54:53    8:43     1:54:06
76    Scott Gower            M3539        10/26       52:33     1:55:04    8:47     1:54:57
77    Mark Elyea             M5559         4/13       50:32     1:55:13    8:48     1:55:05
78    Jerry Pape             M5559         5/13       53:24     1:55:53    8:49     1:55:18
79    Juan Ornelas Gonzalez  M3539        11/26       54:48     1:56:16    8:49     1:55:19
80    Michaela Small         F3539         3/21       53:51     1:56:00    8:49     1:55:23
81    Jennifer Boller        F4549         2/23       54:00     1:55:41    8:49     1:55:23
82    Paige Masat            F2529         4/31       54:21     1:56:32    8:50     1:55:31
83    Brad Fried             M5559         6/13       56:05     1:56:26    8:51     1:55:56
84    McClain Narber         F1924         4/12       53:24     1:56:23    8:53     1:56:12
85    Adyson Narber          F1924         5/12       53:24     1:56:23    8:53     1:56:13
86    Conn Narber            M5054         9/22       53:24     1:56:24    8:53     1:56:13
87    Jennifer Mankin        F2529         5/31       54:57     1:56:44    8:53     1:56:17
88    Kristy Cain            F6064          1/6       53:47     1:56:54    8:55     1:56:48
89    Sylvia Rodriguez       F4044         3/25                 1:57:07    8:56     1:56:52
90    Leigh Officer          F5054         4/21       55:07     1:57:28    8:57     1:57:07
91    Kelsey Knehans         M3034         8/18       58:01     1:58:50    8:59     1:57:38
92    Nathan Olson           M1924          7/9       57:08     1:58:02    9:01     1:58:00
93    Adicen Jones           F3034         8/30       57:09     1:58:02    9:01     1:58:00
94    Tyson Tilton           M3539        12/26       57:09     1:58:02    9:01     1:58:01
95    Dawson Cox             M0118          1/4       57:09     1:58:01    9:01     1:58:01
96    Eric Olson             M5054        10/22       57:08     1:58:02    9:01     1:58:02
97    Eric Johnson           M4549         5/18       53:59     1:58:33    9:01     1:58:02
98    Kaylene Harms          F3539         4/21       55:32     1:59:09    9:03     1:58:25
99    Brandon Winters        M3539        13/26       53:54     1:59:02    9:03     1:58:25
100   Tara Bowman            F3034         9/30       55:29     1:59:57    9:04     1:58:35
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101   Erin Pinneo            F3034        10/30       55:38     1:58:55    9:05     1:58:53
102   Travis Langemeier      M4044         6/16       55:38     1:58:55    9:05     1:58:54
103   Jack Sheard            M4044         7/16       55:39     1:58:55    9:05     1:58:54
104   David Spaulding        M4044         8/16       55:40     1:58:55    9:05     1:58:55
105   Kylie Yates            F0118          1/6       55:39     1:58:55    9:05     1:58:55
106   Carolyn Thayer         F1924         6/12       56:36     1:59:11    9:05     1:58:56
107   Allan Scheerer-Hamm    M1924          8/9       50:12     2:00:04    9:07     1:59:23
108   Don Kleinsasser        M4044         9/16       52:29     2:00:00    9:08     1:59:34
109   Daysi Fuentes          F4044         4/25       55:13     1:59:50    9:09     1:59:44
110   Connor Hogg            M3034         9/18       54:23     2:00:14    9:09     1:59:52
111   Donald Adams           M3034        10/18       54:51     2:01:36    9:12     2:00:30
112   Cameron Schmid         M3034        11/18       56:21     2:00:56    9:13     2:00:37
113   Macie Clawson          F1924         7/12       58:19     2:02:03    9:16     2:01:19
114   Mike Clawson           M5054        11/22       58:20     2:02:03    9:16     2:01:19
115   Armando Diaz           M2529        10/16       56:18     2:02:36    9:16     2:01:22
116   Bev Janak              F6569          1/6       57:21     2:02:30    9:18     2:01:43
117   William McLochlin      M7074          1/3       56:32     2:02:09    9:19     2:01:55
118   Yanira Rivera          F2529         6/31       57:10     2:02:34    9:20     2:02:13
119   Kurtis Harms           M3539        14/26       55:34     2:03:04    9:21     2:02:21
120   Myah Brown             F0118          2/6       58:14     2:02:57    9:21     2:02:22
121   Dave Collins           M3539        15/26       58:10     2:03:07    9:21     2:02:26
122   Jon Deeds              M4549         6/18       56:54     2:03:24    9:22     2:02:30
123   Jeff Sindelar          M3539        16/26       56:52     2:03:29    9:22     2:02:35
124   Ryan Shuman            M4044        10/16       53:26     2:03:37    9:22     2:02:40
125   Lee Jacobsen           M5054        12/22       58:42     2:03:45    9:24     2:02:57
126   Carrie Hoeser          F2529         7/31       58:49     2:03:36    9:25     2:03:10
127   Kelley Stefanec        F2529         8/31       55:33     2:03:49    9:25     2:03:14
128   Kirk Hansen            M4549         7/18       56:16     2:03:35    9:25     2:03:18
129   Laura Dickinson        F4549         3/23                 2:03:42    9:25     2:03:21
130   Logan Tignor           M2529        11/16       56:09     2:03:54    9:27     2:03:46
131   George Chaney          M4549         8/18       59:40     2:04:57    9:29     2:04:04
132   Meghan Anderson        F3539         5/21       57:27     2:04:58    9:30     2:04:16
133   Matt Miller            M3539        17/26       56:53     2:05:02    9:30     2:04:18
134   Clayton Moyer          M4044        11/16       56:53     2:05:02    9:30     2:04:18
135   Richard Wiedenbeck     M5559         7/13       59:50     2:05:27    9:30     2:04:24
136   Brooke Wolfe           F2529         9/31       58:21     2:05:43    9:33     2:04:56
137   Sam Spiehs             M3034        12/18       58:07     2:05:58    9:33     2:04:59
138   Brenda Steinhauser     F4549         4/23     1:00:02     2:05:36    9:33     2:05:00
139   Caitlin Irvine         F3034        11/30       58:35     2:05:47    9:34     2:05:10
140   Anthony Ruhl           M2529        12/16       57:08     2:06:54    9:40     2:06:27
141   Blake Hunkins          M4549         9/18                 2:07:09    9:40     2:06:27
142   Shaunda French-Collins F3539         6/21       59:20     2:07:09    9:40     2:06:29
143   Josh Thompson          M1924          9/9       58:59     2:07:06    9:40     2:06:31
144   Martha Chmiel          F5559         2/14     1:00:04     2:06:53    9:40     2:06:38
145   James Tessier          M3034        13/18       56:55     2:07:36    9:41     2:06:43
146   Melissa Swanson        F4044         5/25       59:42     2:07:16    9:41     2:06:44
147   Tawnya Means           F4549         5/23       57:24     2:07:28    9:42     2:07:00
148   Juan Alonso            M5054        13/22       59:43     2:07:24    9:42     2:07:01
149   Nathan Coles           M3539        18/26       58:51     2:07:33    9:42     2:07:04
150   Chelsie Sorensen       F3034        12/30       58:42     2:07:23    9:43     2:07:05
151   Becky Fields           F5054         5/21       56:46     2:08:02    9:43     2:07:10
152   Laurel Badura          F4549         6/23     1:00:13     2:08:27    9:44     2:07:21
153   Toby Badura            M4549        10/18     1:00:13     2:08:27    9:44     2:07:22
154   Brian Kim              M4549        11/18       59:40     2:08:20    9:48     2:08:14
155   Christa Hunnicutt      F3539         7/21     1:00:07     2:09:08    9:48     2:08:17
156   Larry Luedke           M6064          3/9       59:08     2:09:02    9:51     2:08:53
157   Ryan Spangler          M4044        12/16       57:19     2:09:04    9:51     2:08:58
158   Gladis Zapata          F2529        10/31       56:35     2:09:11    9:52     2:09:06
159   Christine Ritta        F2529        11/31     1:01:53     2:09:43    9:52     2:09:12
160   Kayla Johnson          F3034        13/30       59:37     2:09:40    9:53     2:09:16
161   Beatriz Reyna          F3539         8/21     1:01:13     2:10:26    9:54     2:09:30
162   Caleb Schmid           M3034        14/18       59:07     2:09:54    9:54     2:09:35
163   Debra Toth             F4549         7/23     1:02:08     2:11:14    9:56     2:10:04
164   Bradley Cobia          M0118          2/4     1:01:06     2:10:33    9:56     2:10:06
165   Laura McLaughlin       F3539         9/21       58:37     2:11:19    9:57     2:10:18
166   Angela Wiegert         F4549         8/23     1:00:25     2:11:50    9:59     2:10:39
167   Kristin Riedy          F5054         6/21       55:56     2:11:25   10:01     2:11:01
168   Alan Schroeder         M5559         8/13                 2:12:09   10:01     2:11:01
169   Rachel Brown           F3539        10/21                 2:11:40   10:01     2:11:05
170   Ward Williams          M5054        14/22     1:02:44     2:11:59   10:01     2:11:11
171   May Cook               F5559         3/14     1:00:00     2:12:13   10:02     2:11:21
172   Kiera Sullivan         F4044         6/25     1:00:25     2:13:05   10:06     2:12:13
173   Brenda Bixenmann       F4549         9/23     1:01:17     2:13:11   10:06     2:12:14
174   Josh Smidt             M3034        15/18     1:01:14     2:12:39   10:07     2:12:22
175   Debra Gonnerman        F3539        11/21     1:01:09     2:13:23   10:08     2:12:43
176   Alicia Lechner         F2529        12/31     1:01:57     2:14:22   10:11     2:13:13
177   Tom Werner             M5559         9/13     1:01:15     2:14:05   10:11     2:13:17
178   Megan Bradley          F3034        14/30     1:00:08     2:14:03   10:13     2:13:40
179   Tanya Poehler          F4549        10/23     1:01:56     2:24:20   10:13     2:13:45
180   Daisy Campuzano        F1924         8/12     1:03:46     2:15:01   10:15     2:14:05
181   Blanca Ostorga         F3034        15/30     1:03:44     2:15:03   10:15     2:14:07
182   Jazmin Lopez           F2529        13/31     1:03:46     2:15:03   10:15     2:14:08
183   Michelle L Kama        F4549        11/23     1:06:03     2:14:53   10:17     2:14:31
184   Pam Bjerrum            F5054         7/21       59:57     2:15:18   10:17     2:14:37
185   Ashley Kouba           F3034        16/30     1:01:01     2:15:45   10:17     2:14:37
186   Amanda Fangmeier       F3539        12/21     1:01:01     2:15:45   10:17     2:14:37
187   Matthew Bellamy        M5054        15/22     1:01:57     2:25:20   10:18     2:14:45
188   Angie Jacobsen         F5054         8/21     1:00:37     2:15:54   10:19     2:15:08
189   Brenda Smith           F5559         4/14     1:00:37     2:15:54   10:19     2:15:08
190   Jane Weiler            F5054         9/21     1:02:11     2:15:47   10:21     2:15:24
191   John Schmid            M6064          4/9       59:07     2:15:49   10:21     2:15:29
192   Suzy Poulsen           F5054        10/21     1:01:51     2:16:57   10:23     2:15:51
193   Mark Plagmann          M4549        12/18     1:03:08     2:17:33   10:27     2:16:48
194   Kendal Dodge           M3539        19/26     1:02:04     2:18:03   10:27     2:16:52
195   Kellie Dodge           F3539        13/21     1:02:05     2:18:03   10:27     2:16:53
196   Brit Broshous          F3034        17/30       59:31     2:17:54   10:30     2:17:25
197   Laura Jacobsen         F4044         7/25     1:04:16     2:18:28   10:31     2:17:38
198   Sam Sarnicke           M5559        10/13     1:05:35     2:19:17   10:35     2:18:28
199   Brian Labenz           M3539        20/26     1:01:00     2:19:02   10:35     2:18:29
200   Karla Labenz           F5559         5/14     1:01:00     2:19:02   10:35     2:18:30
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201   Kelly Ems-Wood         F4044         8/25       58:23     2:18:44   10:35     2:18:33
202   Megan Taylor           F2529        14/31     1:03:04     2:19:39   10:36     2:18:51
203   Katie Keller           F2529        15/31     1:02:04     2:19:54   10:38     2:19:13
204   Whitney Dethloff       F3034        18/30     1:02:54     2:20:07   10:38     2:19:16
205   Jason Buss             M3539        21/26                 2:20:07   10:41     2:19:49
206   Michael Hollman        M2529        13/16     1:02:18     2:21:07   10:43     2:20:18
207   Mike Baker             M4549        13/18     1:03:49     2:20:48   10:44     2:20:29
208   Brent Inscoe           M4549        14/18     1:03:49     2:20:49   10:44     2:20:30
209   Michael Harling        M4549        15/18     1:06:35     2:22:20   10:47     2:21:12
210   Robert Lee             M6064          5/9     1:04:02     2:22:15   10:48     2:21:17
211   Holly Luebbe           F5054        11/21     1:04:49     2:23:02   10:52     2:22:16
212   Erin Norgaard          F4044         9/25     1:07:28     2:23:37   10:53     2:22:30
213   Clark Soderquist       M4044        13/16     1:03:51     2:23:26   10:54     2:22:35
214   Mahsa Lajevardi        F3034        19/30     1:05:17     2:23:05   10:54     2:22:44
215   Benjamen Hennecke      M4044        14/16     1:08:23     2:24:30   10:54     2:22:46
216   Shaylee Dirks          F2529        16/31     1:10:07     2:24:30   10:57     2:23:21
217   Hannah Kring           F3539        14/21     1:10:49     2:24:31   10:59     2:23:42
218   Dan Pokorney           M4549        16/18     1:05:55     2:24:25   11:01     2:24:09
219   Amanda Schroeder       F3539        15/21     1:05:58     2:25:16   11:01     2:24:12
220   Elaine Zoucha          F5054        12/21     1:06:56     2:25:40   11:02     2:24:22
221   Michelle Fausett       F5054        13/21     1:08:23     2:25:53   11:05     2:25:03
222   Betty Smith            F6569          2/6     1:03:40     2:26:26   11:07     2:25:31
223   Brian Kiger            M5559        11/13     1:07:44     2:26:35   11:11     2:26:22
224   Hilary Renner          F3034        20/30     1:13:37     2:27:40   11:12     2:26:40
225   Scott Renner           M3539        22/26     1:13:37     2:27:40   11:12     2:26:40
226   Matthew McLaughlin     M3539        23/26     1:06:29     2:28:17   11:15     2:27:16
227   Todd Sivia             M3539        24/26     1:03:36     2:28:13   11:17     2:27:46
228   Cathy Blauhorn         F4044        10/25     1:08:39     2:29:02   11:17     2:27:49
229   Manette Kidney         F5054        14/21     1:10:10     2:28:50   11:18     2:27:58
230   Cindi Cochran          F5054        15/21     1:09:37     2:28:39   11:18     2:28:02
231   Taylor Price           M2529        14/16     1:08:32     2:29:01   11:19     2:28:12
232   Andrea Hennings        F3034        21/30     1:05:58     2:29:16   11:21     2:28:38
233   Caroline Kemp          F4044        11/25     1:13:26     2:29:43   11:22     2:28:44
234   Jillian Manzer         F3539        16/21     1:13:26     2:29:44   11:22     2:28:45
235   Ben Beckman            M2529        15/16     1:06:36     2:30:04   11:24     2:29:15
236   Sarah Woolsey          F4044        12/25     1:08:16     2:30:09   11:27     2:29:58
237   Tamara Hlavaty         F6064          2/6                 2:30:56   11:28     2:30:10
238   Dixie Watson           F4044        13/25     1:07:05     2:31:01   11:30     2:30:27
239   Jennifer Wingert       F4044        14/25     1:05:41     2:31:00   11:30     2:30:29
240   Veronica Jones         F3034        22/30     1:04:26     2:30:59   11:31     2:30:45
241   Braden Manolidis       M3539        25/26     1:13:56     2:31:59   11:32     2:30:55
242   Aaron Watson           M4044        15/16     1:07:05     2:31:50   11:33     2:31:16
243   Rebecka Schafer        F5559         6/14     1:07:49     2:32:01   11:33     2:31:17
244   Karen Wahlmeier        F5054        16/21     1:11:54     2:32:12   11:34     2:31:31
245   Emily Farrell          F2529        17/31     1:12:48     2:32:07   11:35     2:31:38
246   Kelsey Peterson        F3034        23/30     1:12:49     2:32:07   11:35     2:31:38
247   Mattie Faison          F1924         9/12     1:11:22     2:32:21   11:36     2:31:46
248   Sarah Luther           F4044        15/25     1:13:08     2:32:11   11:36     2:31:46
249   Wanda Williams         F5559         7/14     1:08:25     2:32:15   11:36     2:31:53
250   Julie Warford          F3539        17/21     1:11:28     2:33:05   11:39     2:32:25
251   Alyssa Dethloff        F2529        18/31     1:07:34     2:34:20   11:42     2:33:13
252   Leo Rutten             M7579          1/1     1:15:38     2:34:37   11:44     2:33:35
253   Kent Chrisman          M6064          6/9     1:00:57     2:35:04   11:47     2:34:10
254   Joe Freeman            M3539        26/26     1:11:08     2:35:40   11:48     2:34:26
255   Keelin Freeman         F2529        19/31     1:11:08     2:35:41   11:48     2:34:26
256   Mohan Mudalagiriyappa  M4044        16/16     1:11:51     2:34:45   11:48     2:34:35
257   Melissa Reinsch        F4044        16/25     1:10:49     2:36:16   11:52     2:35:27
258   Wendy Gustafson        F4549        12/23     1:12:14     2:36:22   11:54     2:35:44
259   Carol Widhalm          F4549        13/23     1:12:14     2:36:36   11:55     2:35:57
260   Anthony Gardner        M3034        16/18     1:12:17     2:37:00   11:57     2:36:31
261   Meredith Gardner       F3034        24/30     1:12:18     2:37:00   11:57     2:36:32
262   Nick Crosnoe           M3034        17/18     1:12:18     2:37:56   12:03     2:37:52
263   Lori Anderson          F4044        17/25     1:12:19     2:37:56   12:04     2:37:52
264   Ashleigh Fields        F0118          3/6                 2:37:56   12:04     2:37:52
265   Stacey Pfaff           F4044        18/25     1:12:19     2:37:56   12:04     2:37:53
266   Jerry Wagner           M6569          1/1     1:12:50     2:39:08   12:04     2:37:58
267   Kari Chavez            F3034        25/30     1:10:24     2:39:06   12:05     2:38:16
268   Taylor Munden          F2529        20/31     1:12:31     2:39:51   12:09     2:39:07
269   Paul Poppenberg        M5054        16/22     1:11:09     2:40:54   12:13     2:39:53
270   Shawn Lawrence         F5559         8/14     1:10:46     2:41:42   12:17     2:40:42
271   Pam Pitts              F4549        14/23     1:15:01     2:42:26   12:20     2:41:33
272   Lori Wagner            F5054        17/21                 2:42:46   12:21     2:41:38
273   Karen Weaver           F4549        15/23     1:15:00     2:43:16   12:24     2:42:23
274   Joni Englin            F4549        16/23     1:17:00     2:42:46   12:25     2:42:27
275   Derek Knopp            M2529        16/16       58:50     2:43:26   12:25     2:42:28
276   Kara Knopp             F2529        21/31     1:08:34     2:43:26   12:25     2:42:29
277   Mary Goodwin-Kaiser    F6064          3/6     1:15:07     2:43:14   12:26     2:42:45
278   Steve Statz            M6064          7/9     1:19:20     2:44:22   12:28     2:43:16
279   Hayden Buxton          M0118          3/4     1:08:14     2:44:55   12:34     2:44:26
280   Jim Baumann            M5054        17/22     1:13:18     2:46:10   12:37     2:45:07
281   Tiffany Tarvestad      F4549        17/23     1:16:27     2:46:15   12:38     2:45:24
282   Molly Brandt           F2529        22/31     1:10:35     2:46:08   12:38     2:45:28
283   Andrea Toben           F2529        23/31     1:08:11     2:45:52   12:39     2:45:34
284   Doris Knutson          F6569          3/6     1:18:29     2:47:02   12:39     2:45:43
285   Chris Frost            F6064          4/6     1:16:07     2:46:25   12:40     2:45:54
286   Tammy Coffey           F4549        18/23     1:11:36     2:47:02   12:41     2:45:59
287   Kreighton Tuma         M0118          4/4                 2:46:10   12:41     2:46:06
288   Alysyn Knecht          F0118          4/6     1:15:33     2:46:10   12:41     2:46:06
289   Timothy Ramig          M3034        18/18     1:15:33     2:46:12   12:41     2:46:08
290   Amanda Spaulding       F3539        18/21     1:15:37     2:46:13   12:41     2:46:09
291   Tiffany Perry          F2529        24/31     1:11:39     2:47:11   12:42     2:46:19
292   Erin Evans             F2529        25/31     1:11:34     2:47:23   12:43     2:46:32
293   Laurel Miller          F7074          1/1     1:15:37     2:47:39   12:44     2:46:40
294   Dean Reichert          M5054        18/22     1:14:15     2:48:00   12:45     2:46:49
295   Haley Derr             F0118          5/6     1:11:37     2:47:26   12:46     2:47:05
296   Michelle Cox           F5054        18/21     1:16:02     2:49:07   12:49     2:47:54
297   Lucero Ornelas         F4549        19/23     1:15:35     2:49:52   12:54     2:48:55
298   Tammy Hodges           F4549        20/23     1:15:35     2:50:30   12:57     2:49:35
299   Micah Korn             M4549        17/18     1:16:41     2:51:02   12:58     2:49:47
300   Alicia Delano          F4549        21/23     1:16:41     2:51:02   12:58     2:49:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Cheri Beda             F4044        19/25     1:16:29     2:51:12   12:59     2:50:01
302   Ora Nikky Owens        F3539        19/21     1:15:49     2:50:52   13:00     2:50:11
303   Jessica Evans          F2529        26/31     1:15:44     2:51:00   13:01     2:50:29
304   Carl Edwards           M6064          8/9     1:03:37     2:52:36   13:09     2:52:11
305   Dave Chavez            M6064          9/9     1:17:48     2:54:36   13:14     2:53:21
306   Steve Larson           M5054        19/22     1:18:24     2:55:45   13:23     2:55:20
307   Charles Acker          M5054        20/22     1:19:04     2:59:13   13:24     2:55:25
308   Michele Nation         F5054        19/21     1:19:02     2:59:41   13:26     2:55:53
309   Michael Fields         M5054        21/22                 2:57:02   13:27     2:56:04
310   Martha-Marti Nordby    F6064          5/6     1:20:04     2:57:21   13:29     2:56:38
311   Steph Shuman           F3539        20/21     1:20:29     2:59:00   13:36     2:58:02
312   Ryly Farr              F4044        20/25     1:20:29     2:59:00   13:36     2:58:02
313   Holly Hillebran        F1924        10/12     1:18:04     3:00:01   13:41     2:59:14
314   Sydney Allen           F0118          6/6     1:10:46     3:00:25   13:42     2:59:25
315   Jenny Woods            F4044        21/25     1:18:18     3:00:58   13:45     2:59:58
316   Jay Hardin             M5559        12/13     1:20:57     3:02:26   13:54     3:01:54
317   Cathy Hardin           F5054        20/21     1:20:54     3:02:30   13:54     3:01:59
318   Laura Boyd             F5559         9/14     1:25:23     3:03:01   13:56     3:02:19
319   Selena Van Hout        F4044        22/25     1:15:39     3:04:39   14:03     3:03:56
320   Janice Beethe          F6569          4/6     1:19:45     3:05:08   14:03     3:04:02
321   Alison Dillon          F3034        26/30     1:22:27     3:05:27   14:04     3:04:16
322   Elizabeth Kavan        F4044        23/25     1:22:20     3:06:42   14:10     3:05:28
323   Dennis Fahrenbruch     M7074          2/3     1:23:26     3:05:56   14:11     3:05:40
324   Lindsey Koepke         F4044        24/25     1:25:08     3:07:33   14:15     3:06:30
325   Rachel Florek          F5559        10/14     1:24:50     3:07:35   14:16     3:06:53
326   Danny Derr             M5559        13/13     1:28:14     3:10:24   14:31     3:10:03
327   Courtney Hurd          F3034        27/30     1:25:47     3:11:47   14:38     3:11:33
328   Megan Brauer           F2529        27/31     1:25:41     3:12:54   14:42     3:12:22
329   Ginny Longmore         F2529        28/31     1:25:41     3:12:54   14:42     3:12:22
330   Eddra Ritta            F5559        11/14     1:21:59     3:13:45   14:42     3:12:31
331   Sapphire Andersen      F1924        11/12     1:17:16     3:15:39   14:52     3:14:35
332   Tracy Hesman           F5054        21/21     1:28:35     3:18:36   15:04     3:17:23
333   Kelli Holl             F3539        21/21     1:32:40     3:18:42   15:05     3:17:31
334   Barb Perry             F5559        12/14     1:31:40     3:18:38   15:05     3:17:32
335   Jennifer O’Connor      F6569          5/6     1:32:47     3:18:42   15:05     3:17:32
336   Chester Kalb           M7074          3/3     1:36:34     3:18:25   15:06     3:17:39
337   Mariah Rodriguez       F1924        12/12     1:21:24     3:18:21   15:07     3:18:00
338   Susan Freund           F5559        13/14     1:27:47     3:18:36   15:09     3:18:28
339   Carolyn Volkmer        F6569          6/6     1:30:59     3:20:00   15:11     3:18:51
340   Tamara Hancock         F3034        28/30     1:28:43     3:20:40   15:14     3:19:28
341   Heather Lutter         F2529        29/31     1:28:42     3:20:43   15:14     3:19:31
342   Megan Kuhn             F2529        30/31     1:28:44     3:20:44   15:14     3:19:31
343   Linda Praast           F4549        22/23     1:31:06     3:22:33   15:22     3:21:15
344   Angelica Ramirez       F3034        29/30     1:21:01     3:24:09   15:31     3:23:05
345   Lacey Sabatka          F3034        30/30     1:33:10     3:36:44   16:28     3:35:40
346   Amanda Mogensen        F2529        31/31     1:33:11     3:36:44   16:28     3:35:40
347   Akihiro Shimizuishi    M4549        18/18     1:38:04     3:38:58   16:42     3:38:36
348   Nate Jurgens           M5054        22/22     1:38:13     3:50:15   17:30     3:49:15
349   Kelly Kunze            F5559        14/14     1:49:44     4:01:32   18:21     4:00:15
350   Kimberly Bader         F4549        23/23     1:49:44     4:01:33   18:21     4:00:15
351   Toni Helzer            F4044        25/25     1:49:37     4:04:41   18:35     4:03:20
352   Billie Lunsford        F6064          6/6     1:49:36     4:04:41   18:35     4:03:21
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